GEOPATRA-Beispiel Flächenberechnung

Begrenzungspunkte der Fläche:

	Punktnummer
	Y
	X
	Bogenradius

	1
	5327829.10
	3439044.14
	0

	2
	5327971.50
	3439011.33
	-2000

	4
	5328150.29
	3438600.71
	0

	5
	5327748.72
	3438647.25
	0

	3
	5327766.16
	3438784.40
	0


Bogenradius > 0: nach außen, < 0: nach innen

Fläche:

	Fläche [m2]
	Umring
	Bogenfläche
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